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Games for Hitmen, Fall 20188
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Away Team

Hitmen
Columbia Chiefs
Hitmen
Rage
Brogators
Hitmen
Hitmen
Buch Construction
Hitmen
Hitmen
Elite
Fat Cats
No Expectazns
Bolts
Hitmen

Hitmen

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

6
0
22
22
27
40
30
0
30
34
24
6
14
27

26

Home Team

Beastmode
Hitmen
Hustle Gang
Hitmen
Hitmen
Elite
Water Ponies
Hitmen
BNFU
Redeem Team
Hitmen
Hitmen
Hitmen
Hitmen
New Exteriors

Brogators

Hom

Scor

21

28

12

18

28

24

27

28

30

12

40

22

Result

Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win

Tie
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